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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 19/01/2026 Zainaba Hameed KUNNIL HOUSE, PANARKULAM, MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, KASARAGOD, 671123

 

2 19/01/2026 Zuhra K B SHAMNA MANZIL, KUNNIL HOUSE, PUTHUR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, KASARAGOD, 671124

 

3 19/01/2026 Fathimath Sabanul Mufinas 
M 

BAMBRANI NAGAR HOUSE, CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, CHENGALA, KASARAGOD, 671541

 

4 19/01/2026 Shruthi S KOLLAMME HOUSE, ADKATHBAIL, KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, KASARAGOD, 671121

 

5 19/01/2026 Veena Y K 01/389, KUDIRAPADY, PATLA, MAIPADY, 
KASARAGOD, 671124

 

6 19/01/2026 Haseena M M MULLAMPADY HOUSE, MARUDUMBAIL, 
MUTTATHODY, ALAMPADY P O, KASARAGOD, 

671123

 

7 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THAFSHEERA VA 

11/145C B A HOUSE, CHEDEKAL BADIADKA, 
NEERCHAL  ,KASARAGOD, PERADALA, 

KASARAGOD, 671551
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8 19/01/2026 Nisha  K 32/14, PANDY HOUSE, KARADKA, KARADKA, 
KARADKA, KASARAGOD, 671542

 

9 19/01/2026 Haris M VALAMALA HOUSE, BADIADKA, BADIADKA, 
PERDALA, KASARAGOD, 671551

 

10 19/01/2026 Bindu  K 2/20, Kudur House, Adkathbail, Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
Kasaragod, 671121

 

11 19/01/2026 Noufeena A PALLATHOTTY ICHILONGOD, ICHILANGOD, 
ICHILANGOD, ICHILANGOD, MANJESHWARA, 

671324

 

12 19/01/2026 Ahammadali 002/140, Rahmath Manzil, Devarmettu, Neerchal, 
Kuntikana, Kasaragod, 671551

 

13 19/01/2026 Mariyamma 002/140, Rahmath Manzil, Devarmettu, Neerchal, 
Kuntikana, Kasaragod, 671551

 

14 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZUHRA D A 002/140, Rahmath Manzil, Devarmettu, Neerchal, 
Kuntikana, Kasaragod, 671551

 

15 19/01/2026 Naseema A 470, Kanyappady, Neerchal, Neerchal, Kasaragod, 671321  

16 19/01/2026 Firoz Ali Ahammad 470, Kanyappady, Neerchal, Neerchal, Kasaragod, 671321  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


